
СУДОВИ САСТАВ КОМИСИЈЕ 

ДАТУМ 

ОДРЖАВАЊА 

ИНТЕРВЈУА 

КАНДИДАТИ 

ВРЕМЕ 

ОДРЖАВАЊА 

ИНТЕРВЈУА 

НАПОМЕНА 

 

 

 

ПРЕКРШАЈНИ 

СУДОВИ 

 

 1.МИРЈАНА ИВИЋ-

председник Комисије 

2. Мирољуб Томић и  

3. Соња Видановић – 

чланови Комисије 

08. АПРИЛ 

 

УТОРАК 

22 КАНДИДАТА 10,00-15,30 БРОЈ 

КАНДИДАТА 

ПРЕКРШАЈНИ 

СУД У ГОРЊЕМ 

МИЛАНОВЦУ 

 

08. АПРИЛ 

2014. ГОДИНЕ 

МИРА ВАСИЛИЈЕВИЋ 

 

МИРА БАЈИЋ 

 

МИЛА ЛАЗАРЕВИЋ 

10,00 

 

10,15 

 

10,30 

 

3 

ПРЕКРШАЈНИ 

СУД У ЈАГОДИНИ 
 

08. АПРИЛ 

2014. ГОДИНЕ 

ДРАГАНА МИЛЕТИЋ 

 

ЧЕДОМИРКА МАРКОВИЋ 

 

МИЛЕВА ШИШМАНОВИЋ 

10,45 

 

11,00 

 

11,15 

 

3 

 

 

ПРЕКРШАЈНИ 

СУД У 

КРАГУЈЕВЦУ 

 

08. АПРИЛ 

2014. ГОДИНЕ 

 

СУЗАНА РАЈОВИЋ 
 

11,30 

1 

ПРЕКРШАЈНИ 

СУД У КРАЉЕВУ 
 

08. АПРИЛ 

2014. ГОДИНЕ 

ВЛАДИМИР ЂУРАШКОВИЋ 

 

МАРИЈА БАЖАЛАЦ 

 

БОРИСЛАВ ИВАНОВИЋ 

 

МАРИНКА НОВКОВИЋ 

11,45 

 

12,00 

 

12,15 

 

12,30 

4 



СУДОВИ САСТАВ КОМИСИЈЕ 

ДАТУМ 

ОДРЖАВАЊА 

ИНТЕРВЈУА 

КАНДИДАТИ 

ВРЕМЕ 

ОДРЖАВАЊА 

ИНТЕРВЈУА 

НАПОМЕНА 

 

 

 

ПРЕКРШАЈНИ 

СУД У КРУШЕВЦУ 
 

08. АПРИЛ 

2014. ГОДИНЕ 

ДУБРАВКА ШОКОРАЦ 

 

ЖАРКО БРАЈОВИЋ 

 

ИВИЦА МИХАЈЛОВИЋ 

 

12,45 

 

13,00 

 

13,15 

3 

У ПРЕКРШАЈНИ 

СУД У НОВОМ 

ПАЗАРУ 

 

08. АПРИЛ 

2014. ГОДИНЕ 

РУБИНА ДРУШТИНАЦ 

 

МИЛОСАВ РАКОВИЋ 

13,30 

 

13,45 

 

2 

ПРЕКРШАЈНИ 

СУД У  

ПАРАЋИНУ 

 

08. АПРИЛ 

2014. ГОДИНЕ 

НЕДЕЉКО БОДИРОГА 14,00 1 

ПРЕКРШАЈНИ 

СУД У ПОЖЕГИ 
 

08. АПРИЛ 

2014. ГОДИНЕ 

ГОРИЦА ВЕСОВИЋ 

 

ВЕСНА КОСТИЋ 

14,15 

 

14,30 

2 

ПРЕКРШАЈНИ 

СУД У    

ПРИЈЕПОЉУ 

 

08. АПРИЛ 

2014. ГОДИНЕ 

СПОМЕНКА ДИВАЦ 14,45 1 

ПРЕКРШАЈНИ 

СУД У РАШКИ  

08. АПРИЛ 

2014. ГОДИНЕ 

ЗОРКА МАРИЋ 

 

РАТКА КАРАЏИЋ 

15,00 

 

15,15 

2 

 


